Current / voltage transformers and sensors
Current / voltage transformers and sensors
✔
2
Overview
Current transformer overview
Moulded case current transformer (feedthrough type)
class 1 and 0,5 ... / 5 A*1

Technical data
Device overview calibratable moulded case current transformer, class 0,2S / 0,5S
Type Primary current
in A
Class Power in
VA
Transformation
ratio
Primary conductor Round conductor
in mm
Width
in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
ERM60-E2A 100 0.5S 0 – 1 VA 100/5 A 20 x 10 22,7 60 0,4 09.06.211
ERM60-E3A 150 0.2S 0 – 1 VA 150/5 A 30 x 10 24,5 60 0,4 09.06.212
ERM60-E3A 200 0.2S 0 – 2 VA 200/5 A 30 x 10 24,5 60 0,4 09.06.213
ERM60-E3A 250 0.2S 0 – 2,5 VA 250/5 A 30 x 10 24,5 60 0,4 09.06.214
ERM70-E4A 300 0.2S 0 – 2,5 VA 300/5 A 40 x 10 30,5 70 0,4 09.06.215
ERM70-E4A 400 0.2S 0 – 5 VA 400/5 A 40 x 10 30,5 70 0,4 09.06.216
ERM70-E4A 500 0.2S 0 – 5 VA 500/5 A 40 x 10 30,5 70 0,4 09.06.217
ERM70-E4B 600 0.2S 0 – 5 VA 600/5 A 40 x 10 30,5 70 0,5 09.06.218
ERM70-E4B 750 0.2S 0 – 5 VA 750/5 A 40 x 10 30,5 70 0,5 09.06.219
ERM85-E6A 1000 0.2S 0 – 5 VA 1000/5 A 60 x 10 30,6 85 0,6 09.06.220
General properties
• Nominal frequency 50 – 60 Hz
• Insulation class E
• Thermal rated short-term current Ith = 60 x IN/1s

Cable split core current transformers
Series KUW4/60 for insulated cable up to max. 42 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW4/60-250 250 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 15.03.565
KUW4/60-300 300 1 0.5 1 5 42 0.6 15.03.566
KUW4/60-400 400 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.568
KUW4/60-500 500 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.570
KUW4/60-600 600 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.572
KUW4/60-750 750 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.574
KUW4/60-800 800 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.576
KUW4/60-1000 1,000 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 0.6 15.03.578
KUW4/60-300 300 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 15.03.367
KUW4/60-400 400 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.5 15.03.369
KUW4/60-500 500 5 0.5 1 3 42 0.6 15.03.371
KUW4/60-600 600 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.5 15.03.373
KUW4/60-750 750 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.375
KUW4/60-800 800 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.377
KUW4/60-1000 1,000 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 0.6 15.03.379
Series KUW4.2/60 for insulated cable up to max. 2 x 42 mm diameter
Type Primary cur-
rent in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW4.2/60-250 250 1 0.5 1 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.580
KUW4.2/60-300 300 1 0.5 1 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.581
KUW4.2/60-400 400 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.583
KUW4.2/60-500 500 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.585
KUW4.2/60-600 600 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.587
KUW4.2/60-750 750 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.589
KUW4.2/60-800 800 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.591
KUW4.2/60-1000 1,000 1 0.5 0.5 5 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.593
KUW4.2/60-300 300 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.382
KUW4.2/60-400 400 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.384
KUW4.2/60-500 500 5 0.5 1 3 42 x 84 0.6 15.03.386
KUW4.2/60-600 600 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 x 84 0.7 15.03.388
KUW4.2/60-750 750 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.390
KUW4.2/60-800 800 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.392
KUW4.2/60-1000 1,000 5 0.5 0.5 3 42 x 84 0.8 15.03.394
Series KUW2 for insulated cable max. 28 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW2/40-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.351
KUW2/40-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.352
KUW2/40-300 300 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.3 15.03.354
KUW2/40-400 400 1 0.2 1 3 28 0.4 15.03.356
KUW2/40-500 500 1 0.2 0.5 3 28 0.4 15.03.358
KUW2/40-250 250 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.353
KUW2/40-300 300 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.355
KUW2/40-400 400 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.357
KUW2/40-500 500 5 1 1 0.5 28 0.3 15.03.359
Series KUW1 for insulated cable up to max. 18 mm diameter
Type Primary
current in A
Secondary
current in A
Power in VA
(at the end of the wire)
Class Cable length
in m
Diameter
Primary conductor in mm
Weight
(kg)
Item no.
KUW1/30-60 60 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.510
KUW1/30-75 75 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.511
KUW1/30-100 100 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.512
KUW1/30-125 125 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.513
KUW1/30-150 150 1 0.2 3 3 18 0.3 15.03.514
KUW1/30-200 200 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 15.03.515
KUW1/30-250 250 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.3 15.03.317
KUW1/40-100 100 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.320
KUW1/40-125 125 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.321
KUW1/40-150 150 1 0.2 1 3 18 0.4 15.03.322
KUW1/40-200 200 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 15.03.325
KUW1/40-250 250 1 0.2 0.5 3 18 0.4 15.03.326
KUW1/40-150 150 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.329
KUW1/40-200 200 5 1 1 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.330
KUW1/40-250 250 5 1 0.5 0.5 18 0.4 15.03.331
17